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Excellent
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Fair
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Total

Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q1 Overall, how would you rate the quality
of this CLE Program?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Fair
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Other (please specify)

The CLE was well-organized and presented an excellent range of current topics.

1/16

60%

Responses

37.50%

43.75%

18.75%

0.00%

0.00%

70% 80% 90% 100%

16

Date

10/11/2016 11:44 AM



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q2 What factor was most important to you
in deciding to attend today’s program?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Convenience

Price

Relevance to
your practic...

speaker(S) -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Program content

Answer Choices Responses
Convenience 18.75%
Price 6.25%
Relevance to your practice area 62.50%
Speaker(s) 12.50%
Program content 31.25%
Total Respondents: 16
# Other (please specify) Date
1 This area is critical for employers in New Mexico. 10/11/2016 11:44 AM
2 Webinar attendance is very helpful. 10/10/2016 7:44 AM
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Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q3 How did you learn about this program?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

CLE Website

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar

E-mail from
State Bar

Facebook

Twitter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Answer Choices
Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert)
CLE Website
Bar Bulletin CLE ad
State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter)
Bar Bulletin Calendar
E-mail from State Bar
Facebook

Twitter

Total Respondents: 14

# Other (please specify)
1 Co-worker
2 Involvement with the E&LL Section
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60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

21.43%
21.43%
7.14%

14.29%
14.29%
50.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Date
10/8/2016 3:02 PM

10/7/2016 7:57 PM



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q4 How much notice do you need to plan to
attend a CLE?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

2 Months
1 Month
2 Weeks
1 Week
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
2 Months 25.00%
1 Month 56.25%
2 Weeks 18.75%
1 Week 0.00%
Total
# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.
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Q5 | prefer the following types of programs:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Live Webcasts

Video Replays
at State Bar

Teleseminars .

Self Study

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Live Programs 81.25%
Live Webcasts 37.50%
Video Replays at State Bar 6.25%
Teleseminars 6.25%
0.00%

Self Study

Total Respondents: 16

# Other (please specify)

There are no responses.
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90%

100%

Date

13



Victor P. Montoya

Brett Duke

Meghan Mead

John Jansonuis

Jennifer Anderson

Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q6 Faculty Evaluation

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Victor P.
Montoya

Brett Duke
Meghan Mead

John Jansonuis

Jennifer
Anderson

Barbara Evans
Paula Maynes

Philip B. Davis

Barbara G.
Stephenson

George L.
Bach, Jr

Hon. Karen B.

Molzen
Andrea K.
Robeda
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor

62.50% 31.25% 0.00% 6.25% 0.00%

10 5 0 1 0

46.67% 26.67% 20.00% 6.67% 0.00%

7 4 3 1 0

33.33% 40.00% 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%

5 6 3 0 0

37.50% 50.00% 12.50% 0.00% 0.00%

6 8 2 0 0

64.29% 21.43% 7.14% 7.14% 0.00%

9 3 1 1 0

N/A

0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

14

10

Weighted Average

4.50

4.13

4.14

4.25

4.43



Barbara Evans

Paula Maynes

Philip B. Davis

Barbara G. Stephenson

George L. Bach, Jr

Hon. Karen B. Molzen

Andrea K. Robeda

20.00%
3

46.67%

7

60.00%

35.71%

60.00%

53.33%

6.67%

Employment and Labor Law Institute

46.67%
7

40.00%
6

33.33%

57.14%

26.67%

33.33%

5

46.67%
7

33.33%
5
6.67%
6.67%
0.00%
13.33%
13.33%

2

13.33%
2

7116

0.00%
0

6.67%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0

20.00%
3

0.00%

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.67%

15

3.87

4.27

4.53

4.21

4.47

4.40

3.29



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q7 My area of Practice is:

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Solo or Small
Firm

corporate _

Government

Paralegal

Legal Service
Provider

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Solo or Small Firm 33.33%
Corporate 33.33%
Government 26.67%
Paralegal 6.67%
Legal Service Provider 0.00%
Total Respondents: 15
# Other (please specify) Date
1 In house counsel 10/14/2016 8:43 AM
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Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q8 How many years have you been in your
area of practice?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0-5 Years

6-10 Years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
0-5 Years 6.25%
6-10 Years 6.25%
11-15 Years 31.25%
Over 15 Years 56.25%
Total
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90%

100%

16



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q9 Which of the following best describes
your age?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
25-34 6.25%
35-44 25.00%
45-54 18.75%
55 + 50.00%

Total

10/16



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q10 I prefer the following types of learning

methods:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Lecture

Large Group
Discussion

Small Group
Discussion

Case Study

Role Play
(Mock Trials...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
Lecture
Large Group Discussion
Small Group Discussion
Case Study

Role Play (Mock Trials, etc.)

Total Respondents: 16

11/16

80%

Responses

68.75%

18.75%

31.25%

25.00%

6.25%

90%

100%
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Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q11 What other CLE topics are of interest to
you?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Animal Law

Practice
Bankruptcy Law

Business Law -
Children's Law

Criminal Law

Elder Law

Employment e _

Family Law

Government/Admi
nistrative Law

Health Law
Immigration Law

Indian Law

Property Law

Intellectual .

Law Practice
Management

Litigation/Pers
onal Injury

Natural
Resources/En...

Oil & Gas Law .

[ YN T D R
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Fuvlg Law
Real Property

Taxation Law

Trust and
Estate Law
Water Law
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Animal Law 7.14%
Appellate Practice 28.57%
Bankruptcy Law 0.00%
Business Law 14.29%
Children's Law 0.00%
Criminal Law 0.00%
Elder Law 0.00%
Employment Law 71.43%
Family Law 0.00%
Government/Administrative Law 57.14%
Health Law 14.29%
Immigration Law 0.00%
Indian Law 7.14%
Intellectual Property Law 7.14%
Law Practice Management 0.00%
Litigation/Personal Injury 14.29%
Natural Resources/Environmental Law/Energy Law 0.00%
Oil & Gas Law 7.14%
Public Law 0.00%
Real Property 0.00%
Taxation Law 0.00%
42.86%

Trial Practice
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Trust and Estate Law

Water Law

Total Respondents: 14

# Other (please specify)

1 Licensing

Employment and Labor Law Institute

14 /16

7.14%

0.00%

Date

10/10/2016 9:10 AM



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q12 Who can present this topic? (Please
list name and contact information if
available)

Answered: 1 Skipped: 15

Responses

Whitney Warner Chris Moody

15/16

Date

10/11/2016 3:59 PM



Employment and Labor Law Institute

Q13 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 13

Responses
| rated Ms. Robeda as "fair" because she read her outline word for word without any other comment.

The CLE could have been more effective if the allocated time was balanced between topics. For instance, the FLMA
section was a bit long. The LGBT topic should have focused more upon practical ways that employers could mitigate
legal risk and more comment on how to balance the business needs of the employer with the individual rights of
employees. Also, the marijuana in the workplace could have been better in discussing the conflict between state
statutory and case law versus federal law and case law.

Could not locate written materials until after the webinar. It would be helpful to have written materials available at least
the day before the CLE.

16/ 16

Date
10/11/2016 3:59 PM

10/11/2016 11:44 AM

10/10/2016 7:44 AM
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